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Plan: Plan #2 08Jan10 kjs

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
PA 29-06S-095W

DOE 2-W-29 Pad

PA 322-29 - Slot A10

Wellbore #1



Williams

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 322-29 - Slot A10Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass R5000 WIN AUTH

Corrected Elev. @ 5916.0usft (Cyclone 17 

(21' KB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

Corrected Elev. @ 5916.0usft (Cyclone 17 

(21' KB) kjs)

MD Reference:PA 29-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:DOE 2-W-29 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 322-29Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 08Jan10 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

PA 29-06S-095W, Garfield County, CO

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

DOE 2-W-29 Pad

Map

-1.587 °Slot Radius: 0.000 in

1,616,110.00 usft

2,290,002.20 usft

0.0 usft

39° 29' 52.810 N

108° 0' 58.779 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

PA 322-29 - Slot A10

0.0 usft

0.0 usft

1,616,089.40 usft

2,290,069.00 usft

5,895.0 usftWellhead Elevation:0.0 usft

39° 29' 52.625 N

108° 0' 57.920 W

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 8/20/2009 10.575 65.797 52,460

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #2 08Jan10 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

256.540.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.0000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.0000.000.000.000.00.0120.00.000.00120.0

200.0000.003.503.50-8.5-23.4404.3200.0010.00405.7

76.5254.441.542.00-389.3-197.91,661.7259.4530.551,743.3

0.0000.000.000.00-1,844.0-468.94,168.8259.4530.554,654.4

180.0000.00-1.501.50-2,344.7-562.15,711.0259.456.006,291.0 Top Gas (25' Radius) PA 322-29

180.00025.14-1.501.50-2,365.2-565.96,110.30.000.006,691.0

0.0000.000.000.00-2,365.2-565.97,861.00.000.008,441.7
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Williams

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 322-29 - Slot A10Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass R5000 WIN AUTH

Corrected Elev. @ 5916.0usft (Cyclone 17 

(21' KB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

Corrected Elev. @ 5916.0usft (Cyclone 17 

(21' KB) kjs)

MD Reference:PA 29-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:DOE 2-W-29 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 322-29Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 08Jan10 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00.00 2,290,069.001,616,089.40 39° 29' 52.625 N 108° 0' 57.920 W

120.0 0.00 120.0 0.0 0.00.00 2,290,069.001,616,089.40 39° 29' 52.625 N 108° 0' 57.920 W

Start Build 3.50

405.7 10.00 404.3 -23.4 -8.5200.00 2,290,059.851,616,066.27 39° 29' 52.394 N 108° 0' 58.028 W

Begin 2°/100 Build & Turn

500.0 10.60 497.0 -38.6 -15.6210.02 2,290,052.301,616,051.27 39° 29' 52.244 N 108° 0' 58.119 W

1,000.0 17.18 982.8 -112.5 -104.5242.68 2,289,961.431,615,979.87 39° 29' 51.513 N 108° 0' 59.253 W

1,500.0 26.01 1,447.6 -173.5 -276.8255.76 2,289,787.511,615,923.66 39° 29' 50.910 N 108° 1' 1.451 W

1,743.3 30.55 1,661.7 -197.9 -389.3259.45 2,289,674.341,615,902.34 39° 29' 50.669 N 108° 1' 2.887 W

Hold 30.55 Inclination

2,000.0 30.55 1,882.8 -221.8 -517.6259.45 2,289,545.441,615,882.01 39° 29' 50.433 N 108° 1' 4.523 W

2,479.7 30.55 2,296.0 -266.5 -757.4259.45 2,289,304.591,615,844.02 39° 29' 49.991 N 108° 1' 7.581 W

Top of "G" Sand

2,500.0 30.55 2,313.4 -268.3 -767.5259.45 2,289,294.421,615,842.41 39° 29' 49.973 N 108° 1' 7.710 W

2,595.9 30.55 2,396.0 -277.3 -815.4259.45 2,289,246.291,615,834.82 39° 29' 49.884 N 108° 1' 8.321 W

Base of "G" Sand

2,712.0 30.55 2,496.0 -288.1 -873.4259.45 2,289,187.991,615,825.63 39° 29' 49.778 N 108° 1' 9.061 W

9 5/8"

3,000.0 30.55 2,744.0 -314.9 -1,017.3259.45 2,289,043.391,615,802.82 39° 29' 49.513 N 108° 1' 10.897 W

3,500.0 30.55 3,174.6 -361.4 -1,267.2259.45 2,288,792.361,615,763.22 39° 29' 49.053 N 108° 1' 14.084 W

4,000.0 30.55 3,605.2 -408.0 -1,517.0259.45 2,288,541.341,615,723.63 39° 29' 48.593 N 108° 1' 17.272 W

4,500.0 30.55 4,035.8 -454.5 -1,766.9259.45 2,288,290.311,615,684.03 39° 29' 48.133 N 108° 1' 20.459 W

4,654.4 30.55 4,168.8 -468.9 -1,844.0259.45 2,288,212.801,615,671.80 39° 29' 47.990 N 108° 1' 21.443 W

Begin 1.5°/100 Drop

4,913.2 26.67 4,396.0 -491.5 -1,965.8259.45 2,288,090.401,615,652.50 39° 29' 47.766 N 108° 1' 22.997 W

Mesaverde

5,000.0 25.37 4,474.0 -498.5 -2,003.2259.45 2,288,052.811,615,646.57 39° 29' 47.697 N 108° 1' 23.474 W

5,500.0 17.87 4,938.5 -532.2 -2,184.2259.45 2,287,871.021,615,617.89 39° 29' 47.364 N 108° 1' 25.782 W

6,000.0 10.37 5,423.0 -554.5 -2,304.0259.45 2,287,750.661,615,598.91 39° 29' 47.143 N 108° 1' 27.310 W

6,291.0 6.00 5,711.0 -562.1 -2,344.7259.45 2,287,709.761,615,592.46 39° 29' 47.068 N 108° 1' 27.829 W

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

6,500.0 2.87 5,919.3 -565.1 -2,360.5259.45 2,287,693.811,615,589.94 39° 29' 47.039 N 108° 1' 28.032 W

6,691.0 0.00 6,110.3 -565.9 -2,365.20.00 2,287,689.091,615,589.20 39° 29' 47.031 N 108° 1' 28.092 W

Vertical

7,000.0 0.00 6,419.3 -565.9 -2,365.20.00 2,287,689.091,615,589.20 39° 29' 47.031 N 108° 1' 28.092 W

7,500.0 0.00 6,919.3 -565.9 -2,365.20.00 2,287,689.091,615,589.20 39° 29' 47.031 N 108° 1' 28.092 W

7,741.7 0.00 7,161.0 -565.9 -2,365.20.00 2,287,689.091,615,589.20 39° 29' 47.031 N 108° 1' 28.092 W

Cameo Coals

8,000.0 0.00 7,419.3 -565.9 -2,365.20.00 2,287,689.091,615,589.20 39° 29' 47.031 N 108° 1' 28.092 W

8,291.7 0.00 7,711.0 -565.9 -2,365.20.00 2,287,689.091,615,589.20 39° 29' 47.031 N 108° 1' 28.092 W

Rollins SS

8,441.7 0.00 7,861.0 -565.9 -2,365.20.00 2,287,689.091,615,589.20 39° 29' 47.031 N 108° 1' 28.092 W

TD at 8441.7 - TD
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Williams

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 322-29 - Slot A10Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Compass R5000 WIN AUTH

Corrected Elev. @ 5916.0usft (Cyclone 17 

(21' KB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

Corrected Elev. @ 5916.0usft (Cyclone 17 

(21' KB) kjs)

MD Reference:PA 29-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:DOE 2-W-29 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 322-29Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 08Jan10 kjsDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Top Gas (25' Radius) PA 322-29 5,711.0 1,615,590.50 2,287,697.50-564.4 -2,356.90.00 0.00 39° 29' 47.046 N 108° 1' 27.985 W

- plan misses target center by 12.4usft at 6292.0usft MD (5712.0 TVD, -562.1 N, -2344.8 E)
- Circle (radius 25.0)

TD / PBHL PA 322-29 7,861.0 1,615,590.50 2,287,697.50-564.4 -2,356.90.00 0.00 39° 29' 47.046 N 108° 1' 27.985 W

- plan misses target center by 8.5usft at 8441.7usft MD (7861.0 TVD, -565.9 N, -2365.2 E)
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"2,496.02,712.0 9.625 12.250

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,479.7 Top of "G" Sand2,296.0

2,595.9 Base of "G" Sand2,396.0

4,913.2 Mesaverde4,396.0

6,291.0 Approx. Top Gas5,711.0

7,741.7 Cameo Coals7,161.0

8,291.7 Rollins SS7,711.0

8,441.7 TD7,861.0

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.0 120.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 3.50

405.7 404.3 -23.4 -8.5 Begin 2°/100 Build & Turn

1,743.3 1,661.7 -197.9 -389.3 Hold 30.55 Inclination

4,654.4 4,168.8 -468.9 -1,844.0 Begin 1.5°/100 Drop

6,291.0 5,711.0 -562.1 -2,344.7 Top Gas

6,691.0 6,110.3 -565.9 -2,365.2 Vertical

8,441.7 7,861.0 -565.9 -2,365.2 TD at 8441.7
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